A B C D E
1404 1.5 (1.5-1.6) 0.4N 0.5A 1.4 (0.4) 0.7 (1.5) (0.3) J-1404PU-1-00-0000
1504 1.6 (1.6-1.7) 0.5N 0.5A 1.5 (0.4) 0.8 (1.6) (0.3) J-1504PU-1-00-0000
1604 1.7 (1.7-1.8) 0.5N 0.5A 1.6 (0.4) 0.9 (1.7) (0.3) J-1604PU-1-00-0000
1705 1.85 (1.8-1.9) 0.5N 0.5A 1.7 (0.45) 1.0 (1.85) (0.3) J-1705PU-1-00-0000
1806 2.0 (1.9-2.05) 0.6N 0.5A 1.8 (0.55) 1.1 (2.0) (0.35) J-1806PU-1-00-0000
1907 2.1 (2.05-2.25) 0.6N 0.5A 1.95 (0.65) 1.25 (2.1) (0.5) J-1907PU-1-00-0000
2007 2.15 (2.1-2.3) 0.6N 0.5A 2.0 (0.65) 1.3 (2.15) (0.5) J-2007PU-1-00-0000
2109 2.4 (2.2-2.55) 0.5N 0.5A 2.1 (0.9) 1.4 (2.4) (0.6) J-2109PU-1-00-0000
Part Number
Type
(Dim.AB
)
Workinig
Height(mm
)
Reference
Working Range
(mm)
Spring
Force
Dim.(mm)Rated
Cyrrent
SPRING LOADED
CONNECTOR
•
•